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
Walbridge, Ohio $99,900 Sun 1-3 pm 131 Harlan 1st open, Remodeled ranch, quiet st, 3 brm, fenced yard, new paint in & out RE/MAX Preferred Associates Annette Breno 419-944-7282 
Toledo $119,900 Sun 1-4 pm 5420 Marriat Near Crosby Gardens, 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, 1800 sq ft, enclosed porch, double yard Re/Max Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 
Toledo $157,0000 Sunday 2-4 pm 1562 Archwood Mint 3 brm, new GFA, windows, carport, red, pool, new liner The Danberry Co. Debbie McPeck 419-351-2456 
Sylvania Twp $129,900 Sun. 2-4pm 2838 Westowne Ct. Tasteful decor/ranch condo! 2 BRM/2 BATH Effler/Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 
Sylvania $229,900 Sun 12:30-3:00 pm 8159 Mitchell Dr. Bsmt ranch! 3-4 brms, 2476 sq ft, Artist Home-Gorgeous Real Advantage Realty Dick Curley 419-349-2777 
Sylvania $229,900 Sun 7/26/09, 1-3:30 p.m. 5758 Foxpointe Incredible buy! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, den/family rm The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Sylvania $207,000 Sunday 2:00-4:00 7231 Candlewood Lane Wooded lot. Nice 4 brm, 2 ½ baths, finished bsmt The  Danberry Co. Donna Meyers-Glyda 419-350-6399 
Sylvania $695,000 By Appt 4604 Tradition Way 4000+ sq ft of luxury overlooking SSC fairways! Sulphur Springs Realty Al Hotchkiss 419-261-1463 
Sylvania $204,900 By Appointment 6115 Durbin Rd. Well maintained 4 brm, 2 bath Sulphur Springs Realty Al Hotchkiss 419-261-1463 
Sylvania $79,900 1:00-3:00 6002 Black Oak Reduced! Townhouse 2 brm, 2 baths, full bsmt, private patio, Sylvania Schools RE/MAX Central Group Carol Meuser 419-356-0241 
Swanton $179,900 Sun 7/26/09, 1-4 pm 3015 County Road H Stunning 3 brm, 2 bath ranch! Year round hot tub The Danberry Co., Realtors John Shriver 419-450-9370 
Swanton  $126,900 Sunday July 26, 1-3 pm 114 Marshall Dr. 3 brm home, spacious living and family rooms! Oak Valley Realtors Barb Schmidt 419-460-6043 
Stony Ridge $74,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5491 Fremont Pike Beautiful country home! Sulphur Springs Realty Amy Hofner 419-350-6577 
S. Toledo $79,500 Sunday 2:00-4:00 2206 Glendale 4 brms, 1.5 baths, hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Brenda Haddad 419-870-3155 
South Toledo $229,000 1:00-3:00 1632 Fallbrook 4 brm, 2.5 bath, super location! Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 419-877-0464 
South Sylvania $179,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2007 Leicester St. James, 4 brm, sunroom DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ann Mahon 419-461-4587 
Point Place $95,000 Sun 2-4 pm 2918 109th St. 3 brms, Water views, updated kitchen! Re/Max Masters Cindy Lyman 419-346-8966 
Point Place $179,900 Sun 12-3 pm 5640 310th St Waterfront, 30' dock, 4 car garage, 1478 sq ft, 66x230 lot size, good condition RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jamie Matuszak 419-283-4357 
Point Place $199,900 Sun 2-4 pm 3711 Bay Rd-Erie, MI 3 brm, 2 full baths, end of Point Place, Lost Pennisula, #7 person hot tub RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker 419-509-4944 
Point Place $134,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2527 Bayview Ct. Amazing home, 1 of a kind! Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 
Point Place $129,500 By Appointment 2258 Angel Ave. Impeccable 3 brm, 2 bath basement ranch Sulphur Springs Realty Al Hotchkiss 419-261-1463 
Perrysburg $219,900 2:00-4:00 28223 White Rd. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 3/4 finished basement! Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189 
Perrysburg $355,000 Sun 1-3 30571 E. River Rd. Waterfront property w/ a great view Re/Max Preferred Associates Mike Welch 419-283-7003 
Perrysburg $219,000 Sunday 2:00-4:00 4179 Libbey 3 brm, open floor plan, built in 2005 Welles Bowen Realtors Cindy Birtwhistle 419-944-4332 
Perrysburg $469,000 2:00-4:00 pm 26173 Edinborough Circle 5200 + sq ft, 2 houses in one! Custom built by Todd Berman-Must see! RE/MAX Central Group Bill Schlosser 419-261-2766 
OTTAWA HILLS $289,000 Sun 2-3pm 3803 Hillandale 2 Homes - 1 low price  ottawahillsrentals.com MCL Barb 419-535-1900 
Ottawa Hills $314,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2385 Evergreen 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2680 sf, cent hall floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 
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